H e a l t h c a r e
             Product Guide
TM
Modern Series Scandinavian Series
Traditional Series
Modern Series
• BEDSIDE TABLES
• DRESSERS

Models on front shown in Flamenco Cherry
with Nickel Wide Wire Handles
Finish Choices • HM (Hard Rock Maple)
• RU (Rustik Cherry) • SU (Summer Flame)
• HE (Heritage Maple) • WC (Wild Cherry)
• FO (Finnish Oak)
• NW (Nova White)
• MH (Honduras Mahogany)
• SO (Shadow Oak)
** see fluidconcepts website for finishes
Modern Series
Modern Series
Bedside Tables
3 drawer
Model # W D  H
FTMD22B3R (-) 22 19 28
1 drawer, 1 non-handed door, 1 removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD22N1R (-) 22 19 28
3 drawer with Pull-out Shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD22B3RPO (-) 22 19 30
1 drawer, open with removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD22B1R (-) 22 19 28
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
3 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD27D3R (-) 27 19 28
4 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD27D4R (-) 27 19 36
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Dressers
Healthcare
Remarks

• hutches attach to bedside tables
and dressers with heavy-duty,
double-sided foam tape
• hutches have hardboard back in
complementary finish
• head/footboards have flat 3mm
edging on all sides
• hardware can be provided for
attaching to bed-frame or
wall-mounting
Drawer Inserts for bedside tables
Model # W D  H
FTLINER 17.5 13 4.5
For 22”W Bedside Tables
Model # W D  H
FTMD22H (-) 22 9 18
For 27”W Dressers
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTMD27H (-) 27 9 18
Hutches
Model # W D H‘FTMD35F (-) 35 - 15
Head/Footboards
FTMD-PG1 2013(2)
Wardrobes - Upper Doors/Drawers Below
Model # W D  H
FTMD24W2RA (-) 24 24 72
FTMD32W2RA (-) 32 24 72
FTMD36W2RA (-) 36 24 72
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Desk with 3 drawers
Model # W D  H
FTMD48S3R (-) 48 19 28
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Remarks
• doors and drawers have faces
flush with front of unit.  Optional,

kit (for doors only) available at
additional charge.
Add “HDLK1” to end of
model #.
• all wardrobes have hardboard
backs in complementary finish
• all wardrobes ship assembled
• desks have partial modesty
panel, 11.5”D
• drawer case comes assembled.
Other parts are “Ready To
Assemble”.
Wardrobes - Full Doors
Full Doors, 2 shelves (1 adjustable)
Model # W D  H
FTMD32W2S (-) 32 24 72
FTMD36W2S (-) 36 24 72
Full Doors, 1 drawer, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTMD32W1R1S (-) 32 24 72
FTMD36W1R1S (-) 36 24 72
Full Doors, 2 drawers, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTMD32W2R (-) 32 24 72
FTMD36W2R (-) 36 24 72
FTMD-PG2 2013(2)
Modern Series
Healthcare
32/36”W24”W

with Nickel Wide Wire Handles
Finish Choices • HM (Hard Rock Maple)
• RU (Rustik Cherry) • SU (Summer Flame)
• HE (Heritage Maple) • WC (Wild Cherry)
• FO (Finnish Oak)
• NW (Nova White)
• MH (Honduras Mahogany)
• SO (Shadow Oak)
** see fluidconcepts website for finishes
Scandinavian Series
Scandinavian Series
Scandinavian Series
Bedside Tables
3 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC22B3R (-) 22 19.5 28
1 drawer, 1 non-handed door, 1 removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC22N1R (-) 22 19.5 28
3 drawer with Pull-out Shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC22B3RPO (-) 22 19.5 30
1 drawer, open with removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC22B1R (-) 22 19.5 28
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
3 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC27D3R (-) 27 19.5 28
4 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC27D4R (-) 27 19.5 36
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Dressers
Remarks
• 100% thermally-fused laminate

• head/footboards have “bowed”
tops and t-mold edging on all
sides
• hardware can be provided for
attaching to bed-frame or
wall-mounting
• desks have partial modesty
panel 11.5”D
• drawer case comes assembled.
Other parts are “Ready To
Assemble”.
Drawer Inserts for bedside tables
Model # W D  H
FTLINER 17.5 13 4.5
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTSC35F (-) 35 - 15
Head/Footboards
Desk with 3 drawers
Model # W D  H
FTSC48S3R (-) 48 19.5 28
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Healthcare
FTSC-PG1 2013(2)
Wardrobe Upper Doors/Drawers Below
Model # W D H
FTSC24W2RA (-) 24 25 72
FTSC32W2RA (-) 32 25 72
FTSC36W2RA (-) 36 25 72
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Remarks
• doors and drawers have faces
flush with front of unit.  Optional,

with full doors feature self-
contained drawer units which
install inside the cabinet
(accessible with doors open).
• Optional, factory installed lock
kit for door(s) available at
additional charge.
Add “HDLK1” to end of model #
and add $58 List.
• all wardrobes have hardboard
backs in complementary finish
• all wardrobes ship assembled.
Wardrobes - Full Doors
Full Doors, 2 shelves (1 adjustable)
Model # W D  H
FTSC32W2S (-) 32 25 72
FTSC36W2S (-) 36 25 72
Full Doors, 1 drawer, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTSC32W1R1S (-) 32 25 72
FTSC36W1R1S (-) 36 25 72
Full Doors, 2 drawers, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTSC32W2R (-) 32 25 72
FTSC36W2R (-) 36 25 72
Scandinavian Series
Healthcare
Scandinavian Series
available in 9 finishes

with Brass Colonial Handles
Finish Choices • HM (Hard Rock Maple)
• RU (Rustik Cherry) • SU (Summer Flame)
• HE (Heritage Maple) • WC (Wild Cherry)
• FO (Finnish Oak)
• NW (Nova White)
• MH (Honduras Mahogany)
• SO (Shadow Oak)
** see fluidconcepts website for finishes
byronl
Typewritten Text
Traditional Series
Bedside Tables
3 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD22B3R (-) 22 19 28
1 drawer, 1 non-handed door, 1 removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD22N1R (-) 22 19 28
3 drawer with Pull-out Shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD22B3RPO (-) 22 19 30
1 drawer, open with removable shelf
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD22B1R (-) 22 19 28
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
3 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD27D3R (-) 27 19 28
4 drawer
M‘ odel # W D  H
FTTD27D4R (-) 27 19 36
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Dressers
Remarks
• 100% thermally-fused laminate

• scalloped kick-plate mounted in
front of gables is standard
• head/footboards have flat 3mm
edging on all sides
• hardware can be provided for
attaching to bed-frame or
wall-mounting
• desks have partial modesty
panel 11.5”D
• drawer case comes assembled.
Other parts are “Ready to
Assemble”.
Drawer Inserts for bedside tables
Model # W D  H
FTLINER 17.5 13 4.5
Model # W D H‘FTTD35F (-) 35 - 15
Head/Footboards
Desk with 3 drawers
Model # W D  H
FTTD48S3R (-) 48 19 28
Healthcare
FTTD-PG1 2013(2)
Wardrobes - Upper Doors/Drawers Below
Model # W D H
FTTD24W2RA (-) 24 24 72
FTTD32W2RA (-) 32 24 72
FTTD36W2RA (-) 36 24 72
For Locking Top Drawer, add LK to code and $25 List to price
Remarks
• doors and drawers have faces
flush with front of unit.  Optional,

with drawers feature self-
contained drawer units which
install inside the cabinet
(accessible with doors open).
• Optional, factory installed lock
kit (for doors only) available at
additional charge.
Add “HDLK1” to end of model
# .
• wardrobes have hardboard
backs in complementary colour
• All wardrobes ship assembled
Wardrobes - Full Doors
Full Doors, 2 shelves (1 adjustable)
Model # W D  H
FTTD32W2S (-) 32 24 72
FTTD36W2S (-) 36 24 72
Full Doors, 1 drawer, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTTD32W1R1S (-) 32 24 72
FTTD36W1R1S (-) 36 24 72
Full Doors, 2 drawers, 1 shelf (fixed)
Model # W D  H
FTTD32W2R (-) 32 24 72
FTTD36W2R (-) 36 24 72
FTTD-PG2 2013(2)
Traditional Series is
available in 9 finishes
with 4 handle options